INTERNAL AND TUTORIAL EXAMINATION

SEM - i HISTORY GENERAL DC-2/GE-2

SLNO Name in full Registration No University Roll No College Roll No
1 Abdul Ahad Molla 171-1111-0234-20 1720GENA NO. 0001 1201640
2 Abhijit Hasda 171-1113-0971-20 1720GENA NO.0002 1200159
3 Abhijit Roy 171-1112-0236-02 1200010 1200010
4 ADITI ROY 171-1212-0001-20 1720BENGH 0001 1200332
5 Ait kisku 1711113097220 1720GENA NO- 0009 1200141
6 AJAY MONDAL 171-1112-0238-20 1720GENA 0010 1200383
7 Akshay Saha 171-1111-0973-20 1720GENA No. 0018 1200096
8 ALFAYED ALAM 1711111024220 1720GENA0021 1201468
9 ALIFNUR KHATUN 171-1214-0975-20 1720GENA-0022 1201297
10 Aloka Barman 171-1212-0003-20 1720BNGH No-0003 1200020
11 Aloka Roy 171_1212_1076_20 1720GENA0026 1201451
12 Amit Tudu 171 1113 0250 20 1720GENA 0035 1201244
13 Ananta sarkar 171-1112-0977-20 1720GENA-0039 1201353
14 ANARUL SARKAR 171-1111-0978-20 1720GENA-0040 1201420
15 Anisha Sarkar 171-1214-0979-20 1720GENA No-0045 1200642
16 Anita Mardi 171-1213-0980-20 1720 GENA NO-0048 1200880
17 ANJANA BISWAKARMAKAR 171-1213-1239-20 1720GENA 0052 1474
18 Antara pramanik 171-1217-0981-20 1720GENA NO. 0055 1201347
19 Anukul Sarkar 171-1111-1190-20 1720GENA NO:0057 1200628
20 Anup mail 171-1112-0982-20 1720GENA 1200158
21 Aparna barman 1711212098320 1720GENA 0061 1200369
22 Apurba paul 1711115026720 1720gena/no-0065 1200317
23 ARCHANA MONDAL 171-1211-0984-20 1720GENA NO. 0066 1201348
24 Archana roy 171-1212-0268-20 1720GENA No 0067 1200792
25 ARMINA KHATUN 1711211083420 1720GENA0076 1200427
26 BABY NAJMIN ISLAM 171-1214-1084-20 1720GENA-0100 1201339
27 Baishakhi Basak 171-1215-0287-20 1720GENA no 0103 1200650
28 Bakul Roy 171-1112-0288-20 1728GENA0104 1200102
29 Banashree Mahato 1182162263 1720GENA0107 1200761
30 Bapi Sarkar 171-1111-0164-20 1720PHIH No-0164 1200897
31 Bapi shill 171-1115-0986-20 1720GENA-0114 1200087
32 Basanti Hemram 171-1213-1088-20 Roll- 1720GENA No- 0121 1201009
33 BEBI NAJMIN 1711214029820 1720GENA-0124 1201096
34 BELTUN TUDU 171-1113-1090-20 1720GENA No.-0126 1200229
35 Bhashkar Adhikary 171-1111-0839-20 1720GENA 0128 1200609
36 Bhudeb murmu 1711113109220 1720GENA 1200750
37 Bikram Murmu 171-1113-0303-20 1720GENA 0142 1201368
38 Bikram sarkar 171-1111-0304-20 1720GENA 1201372
39 Biltu Barman 1711112098720 1720GENA0148 1201381
40 Biltu Saha 171 1115 0305 20 0147 1200293
41 Biplab Hemram 1711113031020 1720GENA 1201055
42 BISHAL HALDAR 1711112301220 1720GENA0158 1200443
43 Bishal Halder 171-1112-0312-20 1720GENA 0158 562
44 Bishwaijit sarkar 171-1112-0989-20 1720GENA NO-0161 1201389
45 Biswambhar hembrom 171-1113-0317-20 1720GENA. 0168 1201562
46 Champa Roy 171-1212-0847-20 1720GENA. 0191 1200247
47 Chanchalsarkar 171-1112-1253-20 1720GENA NO.0193 1200515
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64
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80
81
82
83
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Chayan Barman
CHHANDA DAS
Chinmay Sarkar
Chiranjit mondal
Chumki Roy
Chumki sarkar
Debashish Sarkar
Deboijit Haldar

Dip Kumar Roy
Dipa Mahato
Dipankar Barman
Dipankar Mondal
DIPIKA SARKAR
Dipti Basak

Dipu das

Felani kol
Hirenbranath mahata
Ichhak Ibne Umar
Indrajit Roy

Istiak ali sarkar
Jaya pramanik
Jhumi das

Jnui basak

JULFA KHATUN
Juwel hossain
JYOTSNA BANU
KABITA MAHATA
KHADIJA BEGAM
Khokan sarkar
Koushik Kumar Paul
Kuheli Hansda
Kuheli Mondal
KULSUM KHATUN
Kush das

Lata Roy

LIPI PAUL
Mamata adhikary
Mami Das

Mamoni shil
Mampi pahan
MANIK BARMAN
Manik pahan
Manira khatun
Manish malo
MANISHA MAHATO
Manisha Roy
Manoj Hemram
Manoj Roy
MASUDA KHATUN
Mimik Roy

171-1112-0991-20
171-1211-0339-20
171-1112-0849-20
171-1111-0992-20
1711212085020
171-1211-0345-20
171 1111 1154 20
171-1111-0993-20
1711112115720
171-1211-0349-20
171-1112-0351-20
171-1111-0995-20
1711211125420
171-1211-0852-20
171-1112-0354-20
1711213022620
171-1111-0375-20
171-1114-1197-20
171-1112-0996-20
171-1111-0997-20
171-1211-1259-20
1711211039820

171-1215-0012-20 Roll - 1720BNGH No - 0012

171-1211-0998-20
171-1111-0417-20
1711211042120
171121542320
1711214100020
171-1111-1001-20
1711115100220
1711213043920
171-1212-0440-20
1711214044220
171_1111_0200_20
171-1212-1003-20
171-1215-0017-20
1711212 0184 20
1711211087520
171-1215-0876-20
171-1213-0464-20
1711111046820
1711113116520
171-1211-1006-20
171-1111-1007-20
171-1211-0878-20
171-1212-0469-20
171-1113-0879-20
171-1112-1008-20
171-1214-1010-20
171-1112-0109-19

Roll-1720GENA No-0198

1720GENA 0206
1720gena no-0209
1720gena0210
0215
1720GENA
1200211
1720GENA
1720 GENA 0227
1720GENA 0228
170GEA NO-0231
1720GENA No. 0234
1720GENA0236
1720GENA-0237

Roll. 1720 GENA No.0239

1720GENA0259
1720Gena
1720GENA 0279

Roll-1720GENA, No-0283

1720GENA 0284
1720GENE
1720GENA No0.0312

1720GENA-0336
1720GENA0339
1720GENA0344
1720GENA0346
1720GENA 0363
1720GENA-0364
1720GENA 0369
1720GENA

ROLL:1720GENA NO:0377

1728GENA
1720SANH
1720GENA. 0388
1720BNGH 0017
1720 plsh
1720GENA0407
1720GENA No0.0412
1720GENA.NO-0415
1720GENA0422
1720GENA-0423
1720GENA No.0424
1720GENA 0425
1720GENA 0426

Roll:1720GENA NO:0427

1720GENA 0428
1720GENA. 0430
1720GENA 0435
1719ENGHO0109

0216

0339

1201561

925
1200983
1201013
1200402

1200211
1200157
1201340
1200684
1201115
1200093
1201625
685
1200284
1200171
1200237
1200892
1200865
1200984
1201453
1201034
1200263
1200503

1200054
1200274
1201319
1201372
1200156
1201107
1200435
1201521
1200523
1200097
1200076
1201614
1200693
1201221
1200749
1201467
1201337
1201407
1200911
279
1200434
1201138
1200763
1084
710



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

MINATI SARKAR
Miraj Hossain Molla
Mirjahansheikh
Mithun sarkar
monalisa roy
Monisha Sarkar
Moumita sarkar
Mousumi Begam
MOUSUMI CHOUDHURY
Mousumi Murmu
MOUSUMI SARKAR
Mousumi Sutradhar
Munmun Aktar Khatun
Munni khatun
Nandita mahata
Nandita Sarkar
Nani Das

Narayani Roy
Narayani Roy
Nayan Barman
NAYAN KARMKAR
Nilima mondal
Niranjan Roy
NISHA SARKAR
Palash sarkar
PALLABI HEMBRAM
Pallabi Roy

Pampa ghosh
Pampa Paul

Papai mondal

Papai Sarkar

Papia Mali

Papiya Paul

Papun mondal
Payel Sarkar

Peu Sarkar

PINKI MURMU
Pranab Barman
Priya Roy

Priyanka mondal
Priyanka Sarkar
Priyanka Sarkar
Prodyut Adhikary
Provat Roy

Puja roy

Pulok shil

Punam Chowdhury
Rabindra nath soren
Rabiul Islam

1711212002520
171-1111-0478-20
171-1111-0565-19
171-1112-1011-20

1711211048320
171-1212-1202-20
1711212101320
1711211088620
1711211049520
1711213050220
171-1211-0506-20
171-1215-1015-20
171-1211-0510-20
171-1211-0513-20
171-1211-0521-20
171-1211-1168-20
171-1112-1016-20
171-1212-0890-20
171-1212-0890-20
1711112003020
171-1111-1017-20
171-2111-0525-20
171-1111-1112-20
1711212101820
191-1112-1291-19
1711213089520
171_1212_0534_20
171-1217-1019-20
171-1217-1020-20
171-1111-1272-20
171-1111-1021-20
171-1212-0079
1711211003420
171-1211-0545-20
1711211102220
171-1211-0551-20
1711213102320
171-1112-1025-20
171-1212-1026-20
1711215102720
17112111117
1711211111720
1711112102920
171-1112-1118-20
1711212058420
S95-550%-0¢ 9
171-1215-1277-20
1711113111920
171-1111-1031-20

1720BNGH 0025
oll : 17720GENA. NO : 044
1719GENA NO 0459
1720GENA
1720GENA ROLL 0451
1720GENA 0452
1720GENA0471
1201152
ROLL- 1720GENA NO- 0475
1720GENA & 0483
1720GENA 0489
1720GENA NO:0491
Roll-1720GENA no -0494
1720GENA NO : 0497
1720GENA
Roll- 17720GENA NO - 0511
1720GENA NO-0512
1720GENA.0514
1720GENA. 0514
Roll-1720BNGH NO-0030
1720GENA 0519
1720GENA0523
Roll-1720GENA No-0528
1720GENA 0529
1719GENA
1720GENA0539
1720GENA0540
ROLL-1720GENA NO-0542
0544
1720GENA NO.0549
1720gena 0550
1720EDCH0078
Roll-1720BNGH NO-0034
1720GENA 0559
Roll -1720GENA No -0566
1720GENA0567
1720GENA 0571
1720GENA - 0581
Roll - 1720GENA No - 0597
No
17200606
17200606
1720GENA NO- 0613
1720GENA0620
1720GENA 0627
S90genao by
1720GENA 0632
1720GENA
1720GENA-0637

1200808
1201349
1263
1200255
1200655
1022
1200988
1201152
1201195
1201106
1200258
1200599
1200389
1201187
1200924
1200511
1200620
1200053
1200053
1200367
1200095
1430
7602789187
1201070

0559

1201473
1201466
1201148
1200621
1200321
1200774
1201578
1200280
1200068
1200580
1201434
1201615
1200617
1200780
1200103
1200681
1200681
1200530
1201450
1201550
1201433
1201457
1200745
1201201



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Rabiul Sarkar
Rahul Das

RAHUL MOHANTA
RAIHAN SARKAR
Rajjak Mondal
Raju Barman

Raju Das

Raju Mali

Raju Roy

Raju sarkar

Rakhal das
RAKHAL DAS
Rakhi Mondal
Rakhi Roy

RAMA BARMAN
Ramkrishna Barman
Ramnath Choudhury
Rana Sarkar
Ratan Roy
REKSENA KHATUN
Rima Roy

Rima Roy

Rima roy

Rimi barman

Rita Das

Ritu shil

Riya Basak

Riya Ghosh

Riya mahanta

Riya mondal

Riya mondal

Riya Roy

Rohit Dutta
Rudranarayanmaitra
Rumana khatun
Rumi Sarkar

Runa parvin

Sabita Sarkar
Sabnur Begam
Sabnur khatun
Sabnur khatun
Sadhana Roy
SAGAR DAS
SAGAR MANDAL

SAHAJADA JARJISH ALAM MC

Sahed Mondal
Sakila Begam
Samim Aktar Sarkar
Samir Barman
Sampa Mahato

171-1111-1032-20
171-1111-1033-20
171-1111-0210-20
171-1114-1208-20
171-1111-1034-20
171-1112-1035-20
171-1117-1036-20
171-1111-0043-20
171-1112-1037-20
171-1111-0598-20
171-1112-1210-20
171-1112-1210-20
171-1211-1178-20
1711212103820
171-1212-0601-20
171-1112-1039-20
171-1117-1040-20
1711112060220
171-1112-0606-20
171-1211-1041-20
1711212091302
1711212091320
171-1212-0613-20
171-1212-1042-20
1711211061820
171-1211-0083-20
1711215104320
171-1211-0213-20

171-1211-0624 - 20 Roll - 17720GENA No - 0721

171-1212-1044-20
171-1212-1044-20
171-1212-0916-20
1711111062720
171 1111 1282 20
1711211104520
171-1215-1046-20
171-1211-1216-20
1711215064720
1711211092420
171-1211-0050-20
171_1214_0113_20
171_1212_0052_20
171-1111-0216-20
1711111065520
171-1111-0658-20
171-1111-1129-20
171-1215-0232-20
1711114118420
171.1112.0927.20
171-1211-0669-20

1720GENA no-0639
1720GENA No 0642

Roll- 1720SANH , NO- 0210
1720PHIH,, NO-0646
1720 GENA No—0655

1720GENA 0656
1720GENA0658

Roll-1720BNGH NO-0043
Roll-1720GENA, No-0662
1720GENA. No:0663

1720GENA 0665
1720GENA 0665
1720GENA & 0670
1201277
1720GENA0674

1720GENA NO: 0677

1720GENA. 0678
1720GENA0680

1720GENA  No0690

1720GENA 0697
0704
1720GENA0704

Roll-1720GENA NO-0705

1720GENA 0706
0712
1720EDCH 0083
1720GENA0719
1720SANH

1720GENA No 0723
1720GENA No 0723
1720GENA . 0725
1201472
887
0743
1720GENA0747
1720gena 0751
1720GENA-0764
1720GENA 0770

Roll-1720BNGH No-0051

1720ENGH

Roll= 1720BNGH No= 0052

1720SANH 0216
1720GENA0780
1720GENA NO 0784
1720GENA0786
1720GENA
1720GENA,0806
1720GENA No 0808
1720GENA NO.0809

0729

0805

1201358
1201364
1200116
120519
1200806
1201424
1201241
1201113
1200869
1200440
1201294
1201294
1201200
1201277
1200899
1201566
1201134
1200353
1200513
1200782
1200624
1200624
1200506
1200161
1200862
1200245
1200337
1200778
1200641
1201642
1201641
1700045

1200537
1200868
1200994
1200210
1201100
1200804
1200450
1200540
1200135
1200493
1201485
1200360
1200084

1429
1201179
1200764



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

Sandip paul
Sandip sen
SANGITA PAHAN
Sangita Roy
Sangita saha
Sangram Basak
Sanjay Murmu
Sanijit Barman
Sanijit Barman
Sarmina khatun
Seuli Ghosh
SHAHI MINNIARA KHATUN
Shamima aktar
Shibam Barman
Shikha Debnath
Shilpi barman
Shimanta pramanik
SHOVAN HANSDA
Shrabani pramanik
Shraboni Mali
Shubhajit bhowmik
Shubhankar Hazra
Shubhankar Hazra
Shuvadip mondal
Shweta Das
Sneha sarkar
Snigdha choudhary
SOMA BARMAN
SONALI TUDU
Sourav basak
Sourobh Basak
Souvik Basu

Sova Das

Subarna sarkar
Subha Barman
Subhaijit sarkar
Subhajit Soren
Subhonkar ghosh
Subrata mahanta
Subrata Roy
Subrata Sarkar
Subrata Tudu
Subroto prosad
Sudeb roy

Sudipta Mondol
SUDORSON MALI
Sukesh Kisku
Supriya basak
Suraijit Roy
SUSMITA MOHANTA

171-1111-0217-20
171-1111-1048-20
171711213067620
171-1212-0677-20
171-1211-1050-20
171-1115-1133-20
171-1113-1224-20
171-1112-1134-20
171-1112-1134-20
1711211023320
171-1221-0116-20
171-1211-0932-20
171-1211-1053-20
171-1112-0968-20
1711215128520
1711211070420
1711112070720
1711113105420
171-1215-0709-20
171-1212-1005-20
171-1112-1056-20
171-1111-1057-20
171-1111-1057-20
1711111071220
1711211011720
171_1211_1058_20
171-1211-0718-20
171-1212-1061-20
1711213072420
171-1115-0727-20
171-1115-0058-20
171-1111-0728-20
171_1211_1188_20
171-1212-0730-20
171-1112-0935-20
1711112073220
171-1113-0731-20
171-1111-1228-20
171-1111-0735-20
171-1112-0736-20
171-1111-0120-20
171-1113-0737-20
17111120189
171-1111-0741-20
171-1215-1287-20
171-1112-0746-20
171 1113 1064 20
171-1215-0062-20
171-1112-1065-20
171-1211-1189-20

1720SANH 0217
1720gena no-0817
1720GENA0820
Roll-1720GENA No-0821
1720GENA-0822
1720GENA 0824
1720GENA-0826
1720GENA. 0830
1720GENA 0830
Roll-1720GENA NO-0846
1720ENGH
1720GENA-0855
1720GENA NO 085
1720GENA 0860
1720GENA0865
1720gena0869
1720GENA0874
1720GENA
1720GENA -NO-0877
1720GENA. 0878
Roll-1720GENA. No-0881
1720GENA 0882
1720GENA 0882
1720GENA0885
1720ENGH 0117
2021
1720GENA
1720GENA0898
1720GENA-0902
1720GENA. 0906
1720BNGH 0058
1720GENA-0910
1720GENA No_0912
1720-gena-0915
1720GENA0916
1720GENA0919
1720GENA
Roll.1720GENA no.0924
1720gena-0925
1720GENA
1720ENGHO0120
1720GENA /NO:--0928
1720PIsh- 0189
1720GENA
1720GENA0937
1720GENA 0940
1720GENA
1720BNGH NO-0062
1720GENA NO. 0980
1720GENA-0992

1201103
1200254
1200752
1200507
1200535
1200833
1200399
1200823
1200823
1201191
1200143

1464
1201528
1200202
1200243
1200067
1200577
1200152
1201053
1200028
1201500
1200160
1200161
1209643
1201188
1200221
1200594
1201655
1200012
1200396
1200536
1201365
1200381
1200686
1201214
1200418
1201011
1200581
1200031
1200341
1201108
1201240
1200608
1200021
1201456
1200375
1200484
1200259
1200906
1201408



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267

Swaraswati Mondal
Tamanna Aziz
Tami Das

Tami Das

Tanay Debnath
Tanay Hasda

Tani khatun
Tanima Basak
Taniya Parvin
Tanjina aktar
Tanmay Barman
Tanmay Barman
Tanmay Basak
Tanushri Roy
Tanusri pramanik
Tapabrata karmakar
Tinku Das

Udayan barman
Ujjol lohar

Ujjol lohar

Ujjwal Baishyamali

1711215106620
171-1214-0095-20
1711211079020
17112110790
171-1115-1067-20
171-1113-1068-20
171-1211- 0945- 20
171-1211-0793-20
171-1211-0794-20
1721211106920
1711112107020
1711112094720
171-1111-0796-20
171-1212-0948-20
171-1211-0803-20
171-1115-1071-20
171-1115-1071-20
171-1111-1073-20
1711112095620
1711112095620
171-1112-1074-20

No
1720EDCH
1720GENA 1010
1720GENA 1010
1720GENA 1012
1720GENA 1014
1720GENA No- 1015
1720GENA. No 1016
1720GENA no- 1018
1720GENA
1720GENA 1021
1720GENA1022
1720GENA no 1023
1720GENA No.1030
No
1720GENA. 1033
1720GENA No. 1043
1720GENA NO-1063
1720GENA1020
1720GENA1064
1720GENA-1065

1200100
1200460
1200767
1200767
1200970
1200705
1200437
1200652
1200075
1200155
1200707
1201056
1200398
1200662
1200044
1201315
1200094
1201314
1200794
1200794
1201394



